
 

 

SCHOOL CLOSURES 2019 -2020 

 

AUGUST 2019               School re-opens Thursday 29th August @ 8.50 am 

 

OCTOBER 2019             Closed Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November (inclusive) 

 

DECEMBER 2019         Christmas Holidays: Friday 20th December @ 12 noon. 

 

JANUARY 2020            Re-opening Monday 6th January @ 8:50am 

 

FEBRUARY 2020          Spring Break: Closed Monday 17th to Friday 21st February (inclusive) 

 

MARCH 2020               St Patrick's Day: Closed Tuesday 17th March 

 

APRIL 2020                   Easter Holidays: Friday 3rd April @ 12 noon 

                                       Re-opens Monday 20th April @ 8:50am 

 

MAY 2020                   May Public Holiday: Closed Monday 4th May 

 

JUNE 2020                  June Public Holiday: Closed Monday 1st June and Tuesday 2nd June. 

                                      Closing: Friday 26th June @ 12 noon 


